PXA Series
Features
u Industry Standard 1” x 1” Footprint
u Through hole or Surface Mount versions
u Agency Approved
u 12V, 24V and 48V Inputs
u Wide range input (PXA15W)
Single Output 15W DC-DC Converters

	 P	 Positive logic remote on/off
	 S	 Surface mount termination
	 T	 Trim - remote adjust
	 Preferred	 Example PXA15-24WS3P3/NT
	 Pin #	 Function
	 1	 + Input
	 2	 - Input
	 3	 Remote On/Off
	 4	 + Output
	 5	 Trim
	 6	 - Output
Options
Pinout
	 Output	 Output	 Output	 Input	 	 Ripple & Noise	 Nominal Input	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
	 Voltage (VDC)	Current (A)	Power (W)	Voltage (VDC)	 Model	 (Pk-Pk mV)	 Current (mA)	 (%)	 Capacitance (uF)
	 3.3	 4	 13.2	 9 - 36	 PXA15-24WS3P3/NT	 100	 680	 85	 1000
	 3.3	 3.5	 11.5	 18 - 36	 PXA15-24S3P3/NT	 75	 587	 86	 1000
	 3.3	 4	 13.2	 18 - 75	 PXA15-48WS3P3/NT	 100	 340	 85	 1000
	 3.3	 3.5	 11.5	 36 - 75	 PXA15-48S3P3/NT	 75	 297	 85	 1000
	 5	 3	 15	 9 - 36	 PXA15-24WS05/NT	 100	 754	 87	 1000
	 5	 3	 15	 18 - 36	 PXA15-24S05/NT	 75	 753	 87	 1000
	 5	 3	 15	 18 - 75	 PXA15-48WS05/NT	 100	 377	 87	 1000
	 5	 3	 15	 36 - 75	 PXA15-48S05/NT	 75	 377	 87	 1000
	 12	 1.3	 15.6	 9 - 36	 PXA15-24WS12/NT	 100	 793	 86	 330
	 12	 1.25	 15	 18 - 36	 PXA15-24S12/NT	 100	 753	 87	 330
	 12	 1.3	 15.6	 18 - 75	 PXA15-48WS12/NT	 100	 397	 86	 330
	 12	 1.25	 15	 36 - 75	 PXA15-48S12/NT	 100	 377	 87	 330
	 15	 1	 15	 9 - 36	 PXA15-24WS15/NT	 100	 763	 86	 220
	 15	 1	 15	 18 - 36	 PXA15-24S15/NT	 100	 744	 88	 220
	 15	 1	 15	 18 - 75	 PXA15-48WS15/NT	 100	 382	 86	 220
	 15	 1	 15	 36 - 75	 PXA15-48S15/NT	 100	 372	 88	 220
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit
Shaded models obsolete. Use equivalent wide range input models